6030
6040
6050
6060
6230
6012
6070
6144
6140
6150
6180
6190
6160
6170
6200
6210
6220
6240
6450
6670
6370
6710
6490
6430
6890
6440
6462
6310
6320
6500
6520
6530
6840
6540
6590

AC&R-Air Conditioning
AC&R - Electric Controls

2017-2018 ECC Certificate Major Codes

August 2017
Certificate of Achievement

6600 Fashion Merchandising
6610 Fashion Stylist

AC&R HVAC and Refrigeration Option 6620 Film/Video Production

AC&R Refrigeration Option
Accounting

Administration of Justice
Architecture

Art-Digital Arts

Art-Gallery Management
Art-Jewelry Design & Fabrication

6630 Fire & Emergency Technology
6640 Fire Academy

6015 Forensics

6660 Journalism

6680 Machinist

6700 Manufacturing Technology
6270 Marketing

Auto Brakes/Suspension Trans./Drive 6760 Mortgage Loan Brokerage

Auto Engine Rebuilding/Repair Tech. 6690 Numerical Control Programmer
Automotive Collision Repair/Painting I 6290 Office Applications Specialist
Automotive Collision Repair/Painting 1T 6720 Paralegal Studies

Automotive Technician I
Automotive Technician II
Automotive Tune-Up Technician
Business Management

Cabinet & Fine Woodworking
CNC Machine Operator
Computer Aided Design/Drafting
Commercial Music

6650 Paramedical Technician

6730 Photography

6770 Real Estate

6780 Real Estate Appraisal

6800 Respiratory Care

6250 Retail Management

6820 Sign Language/Interpreter Training
6360 Special Education Assistant

Computer Hardware Electronics Technician 6843 Transfer Studies - CSU Breadth ***

Computer Science

Computer Systems Applications
Construction Technology
Cosmetology Level 11

Early Childhood Education
Early Intervention Assistant

Electronics Engineering Technician

Engineering Technician
Engineering Technology

Entertainment Lighting Technology

Environmental Horticulture
Fashion Design and Production

7015
7030
7020
7040
7050
7060
7070
7075
7080
7162
7164
7166
7084
7090
7170
7098
7120
7105
7130
7110

6846 Transfer Studies - IGETC ***
6105 Visual Communications
6865 Welding

*** This is not meant for a General
Education Certification
You MUST apply for certification separately
at the Admissions Office

Certificate of Accomplishment
AutoCAD Mechanical Drafting Trainee
Automotive Accident Reconstruction
Automotive Collision Investigation
Automotive Air Conditioning Technician
Automotive Brakes & Suspension Technician
Automotive Engine Rebuilding & Repair Technician
Automotive Transmission & Drive Train Technician
CompTIA Computer Hardware Technician
Computer Hardware Technician
Construction Technology: Euro Hardware
Construction Technology: Furniture Design and Fabrication
Construction Technology: Cabinet and Millwork
Cosmetology Level 1
Electronics Technician
English as a Second Language
Environmental Technology
Fitness Trainer
Radiologic Technology
Recreation Leadership
Robotics



