

6520

6530

6840

Engineering Technician

Engineering Technology

Environmental Horticulture Fashion Design and Production

Entertainment Lighting Technology

2017-2018 ECC Certificate Major Codes

August 2017

Certificate of Achievement

6030	AC&R-Air Conditioning	6600	Fashion Merchandising
6040	AC&R - Electric Controls	6610	Fashion Stylist
6050	AC&R HVAC and Refrigeration Option	6620	Film/Video Production
6060	AC&R Refrigeration Option	6630	Fire & Emergency Technology
6230	Accounting	6640	Fire Academy
6012	Administration of Justice	6015	Forensics
6070	Architecture	6660	Journalism
6144	Art-Digital Arts	6680	Machinist
6140	Art-Gallery Management	6700	Manufacturing Technology
6150	Art-Jewelry Design & Fabrication	6270	Marketing
6180	Auto Brakes/Suspension Trans./Drive	6760	Mortgage Loan Brokerage
6190	Auto Engine Rebuilding/Repair Tech.	6690	Numerical Control Programmer
6160	Automotive Collision Repair/Painting I	6290	Office Applications Specialist
6170	Automotive Collision Repair/Painting II	6720	Paralegal Studies
6200	Automotive Technician I	6650	Paramedical Technician
6210	Automotive Technician II	6730	Photography
6220	Automotive Tune-Up Technician	6770	Real Estate
6240	Business Management	6780	Real Estate Appraisal
6450	Cabinet & Fine Woodworking	6800	Respiratory Care
6670	CNC Machine Operator	6250	Retail Management
6370	Computer Aided Design/Drafting	6820	Sign Language/Interpreter Training
6710	Commercial Music	6360	Special Education Assistant
6490	Computer Hardware Electronics Technician	6843	Transfer Studies - CSU Breadth
6430	Computer Science	6846	Transfer Studies - IGETC ***
6890	Computer Systems Applications	6105	Visual Communications
6440	Construction Technology	6865	Welding
6462	Cosmetology Level II		
6310	Early Childhood Education		*** This is not moont for
6320	Early Intervention Assistant		*** This is not meant for
6500	Electronics Engineering Technician		Education Certifica

*** This is not meant for a General
Education Certification
You MUST apply for certification separately
at the Admissions Office

Certificate of Accomplishment

7015	AutoCAD Mechanical Drafting Trainee
7030	Automotive Accident Reconstruction
7020	Automotive Collision Investigation
7040	Automotive Air Conditioning Technician
7050	Automotive Brakes & Suspension Technician
7060	Automotive Engine Rebuilding & Repair Technician
7070	Automotive Transmission & Drive Train Technician
7075	CompTIA Computer Hardware Technician
7080	Computer Hardware Technician
7162	Construction Technology: Euro Hardware
7164	Construction Technology: Furniture Design and Fabrication
7166	Construction Technology: Cabinet and Millwork
7084	Cosmetology Level I
7090	Electronics Technician
7170	English as a Second Language
7098	Environmental Technology
7120	Fitness Trainer
7105	Radiologic Technology
7130	Recreation Leadership
7110	Robotics